
Office hour for: Fall 2024

Building: Remsen

Armoza Fernanda

Fernanda.Armoza@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 338/563 - TU (4:35 - 8:25 PM)
FNES 731 - Asynchronous
FNES 755 - Asynchronous
FNES 782 - Asynchronous

Email:

10:00 AM -12:00 PM VirtualTue Email

Astudillo Javier Ivette

Ivette.Astudillojavier@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 368 - W (6:00 - 8:50 PM)
Email:

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM In PersonWed Walk in

Barnaby Jacqueline

Jacqueline.Barnaby@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 106 - TU (5:00 - 7:50 PM)
FNES 336/637 - TH (4:35 - 7:05 PM)
FNES 753 - ASYN

Email:

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM VirtualWed Email

Additional office hours by appointment

Charny Allison

Allison.Charny@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 366 - M (4:30 - 7:20 PM)
FNES 773 - M (8:30 AM - 3 PM)Email:

By Appointment Virtual Email or Phone

3:30 - 4:30 PM In Person/VirtualMon Email or Phone

Phone# (718) 997-4138

The virtual advising/office hour is for DI intern only.

Cheung Wing Yee

Wingyee.Cheung@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 LAB - SA (9:10 AM - 12:30 PM)
FNES 101 LAB SEEK - TU (2:10 - 5:30 PM)Email:

5:30 PM - 6:30 PM In PersonTue Email or Walk-in

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM In PersonSat Email or Walk-in

Choi Jihee

Jihee.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 LAB - TH (4:45 - 8:05 PM)
FNES 378 - TH (10:30 AM - 1:20 PM)
FNES 775 - TU (6:00 - 8:30 PM)

Email:

1:30 PM - 2:30 PM In PersonThurs Walk-in

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM VirtualFri Walk-in

Choi SungEun

Sungeun.Choi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 - Asynchronous
FNES 104 - W (9:10 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 307W - W (1:40 - 4:10 PM)

Email:

By Appointment Virtual Email

4:10 PM - 4:40 PM In PersonWed Walk-in

Ciuffo Lauren

Lauren.ciuffo@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163 - TU (9:10 AM - 12:00 PM)
Email:

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM VirtualTue Email

Fischer Victoria

Victoria.Fischer@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 263 - TU (1:40 - 4:30 PM)
FNES 337 - W (4:45 - 7:35 PM)
FNES 763 - Asynchronous

Email:

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM In Person/VirtualTue Navigate

1:30 PM - 4:00 PM In Person/VirtualThurs Navigate

3:30 PM - 5:00 PM VirtualWed Navigate
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Office hour for: Fall 2024

Gallucci Maryann

Maryann.Gallucci@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163 - TH (1:40 - 4:30 PM)(HB)
FNES 163 SEEK - TuTh (10:30 - 11:45 AM)
FNES 300 - TU (12:15 - 3:05 PM)
FNES 305 - TU (12:15 - 3:05 PM)

Email:

11:45 AM - 12:15 PM In PersonTue Email or Walk-in

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM VirtualThurs Email or Walk-in

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM In PersonTu & Th Email or Walk-in

Helfand Stacia

Stacia.Helfand@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 105 - TH (9:00 AM - 1:30 PM)
Email:

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM In Person/VirtualThurs Email

Please schedule office hour appointments in advance

Jasti Sunitha

Sunitha.Jasti@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 260 - TU (9:10 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 770 - TH (6:00 - 8:30 PM)Email:

1:30 PM - 3:00 PM In Person/VirtualTue Email

Additional office hours by appointment only:

Friday: 10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Kant Ashima

Ashima.Kant@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

Email:

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM In Person/VirtualWed Email or Walk-in

In-Person office hour to be held in RE 306E

Lombardi Laura

Laura.Lombardi@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 248 - TH (9:00 - 11:30 AM)
FNES 360 - F (10:45 AM - 1:15 PM)(HB)Email:

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM In Person/VirtualFri Email/Phone/Walk in

4:00 PM - 5:00 PM VirtualTue Email/Phone/Walk in

Lovitz Melissa

Melissa.Lovitz@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 140 - TU (9:30 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 147 - M (9:30 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 147 - M (1:30 - 4 PM)/Hybrid
FNES 151 - TU (1:30 - 4 PM)

Email:

TU: 12 PM - 1 PM & TH: 10 AM - 11 AM In Person/VirtualTu & Th Email or Walk-in

Zoom Link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84604078789?pwd=6IdVtpSpfXSzXAxpQT8xxj6c9Cgbjm.1

Moran Patrick

Patrick.Moran@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 LAB - W (8:50 AM - 12:10 PM)
FNES 101 LAB - M (8:50 AM - 12:10 PM)
FNES 203 LAB - TU (9:10 AM - 12:00 PM)
FNES 203 LEC - ASYN

Email:

12:15 PM - 1:15 PM In PersonWed Emailor Walk-in

12:05 PM - 1:05 PM In PersonTue Email or Walk-In

Reece Kate

Kate.Reece@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 348 - ASYN
Email:

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM VirtualTue Email or Phone

Reganato Lauren

laurlizm@aol.com

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 101 LAB - M (5:30 - 8:50 PM)
Email:

3:45 PM - 4:45 PM VirtualMon Email

Office hours via Bongo
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Office hour for: Fall 2024

Riina Elizabeth

Elizabeth.Riina@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 147 - Asynchronous
FNES 153 - W (1:30 - 4 PM)/Hybrid
FNES 345 - W (9 - 11:30 AM)

Email:

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM VirtualTue Email or Walk-in

Weisbrot Therese

marie.weisbrot@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 147 SEEK - TH (9 - 11:30 AM)
FNES 371 ~ 376 - F (9 - 10:30 AM)Email:

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM In Person/VirtualFri Email or Walk-in

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM In Person/VirtualThurs Email or Walk-in

Link to Zoom meeting provided in syllabus

Westfal Sandi

Sandi.Westfal@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 264 - W (9:10 AM - 12 PM)
FNES 365 - M (1:40 PM - 5 PM)
FNES 717 - M (6 PM - 8:30 PM)
FNES 767 - TU (6 PM - 8:30 PM)

Email:

3:30 PM - 5:30 PM In Person/VirtualTu Email

Yu Yanjie

Yanjie.Yu@qc.cuny.edu

Day Hour Mode Set up appointment by

Class Information

FNES 163 - TH (9:10 AM - 12:00 PM)
Email:

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM VirtualThurs Email or Phone
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